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Tom Sokalski Invitational 2019 — Sat Apr 20, 2019
JV TEAM TOTALS

1 Niles West

2  Glenbrook North
3 Buffalo Grove

4 Rolling Meadows
5 Elk Grove

6 Niles North

7  Evanston

8 Glenbrook South
9 Hersey

10 Maine East

11  Fenton

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

FX

22.95

23.10

19.50

22.60

17.80

20.50

20.40

19.40

17.70

16.90

4.90

PH

19.75

19.00

15.10

10.80

17.00

12.90

9.10

14.50

10.70

10.70

5.40

SR

18.60

21.70

18.05

18.50

15.75

16.80

18.30

13.90

14.45

8.50

7.60

\

22.30

23.25

20.00

20.80

19.80

20.80

20.30

20.20

18.40

20.45

8.00

PB

21.50

18.70

21.30

18.40

17.60

16.40

13.70

15.40

14.50

12.90

8.20

HB

16.30

15.25

15.60

16.60

11.80

11.70

12.00

5.80

6.60

6.50

3.70

121.40
121.00
109.55
107.70
99.75
99.10
93.80
89.20
82.35
75.95
37.80
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Tom Sokalski Invitational 2019 — Sat Apr 20, 2019
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Roling Meadows ~Michael Valenzano 8.15 24T Evanston George Van Nice 6.50
2 GlenbrookNorth  Will Henning 8.10 247 Glenbrook South  Anferny Salgado 6.50
3 Niles West Aidan Alvarado 7.90 24T Niles North Richard Santos 6.50
4 Evanston Jacob Brodsky 7.70 27T Buffalo Grove Albin Kaczynski 6.20
5 Glenbrook North  Johnny Sullivan 7.60 27T Evanston Aiden Goodman 6.20
6 Niles West Elion Luu 7.55 29 Buffalo Grove Emanual Yalda 6.10
7 Niles West Joshua Uy 7.50 30  Glenbrooksouth  Ethan Pecora 6.00
8T  Glenbrook North ~ Connor Spears 7.40 31 ElkGrove Richard Belmonte 5.90
8T | Niles West Reijhay Vargas 7.40 32 GlenbrookSouth  Devonjae Hudson 5.80
10 Rolling Meadows ~ Alex Espino 7.35 33T Buffalo Grove Jaedan Higgins 5.50
11 Glenbrook North  James Smith 7.30 33T Hersey Joe'l Lazu 5.50
12 Niles North Mason Davito 7.25 33T Hersey Jakob Shiffman 5.50
13 Buffalo Grove Camilo Jaime-Rivera  7.20 33T Niles North Patrick Ganotisi 5.50
14 Rolling Meadows  Joe Bordignon 7.10 37  Maine East Anthony Palaguachi 5.40
15 RollingMeadows  Liam Gaza 7.05 38  Elk Grove Anthony Maya 5.10
16 Glenbrook North  Mitchell Kietzman 7.00 39  Elk Grove Javier Morales 5.00
17 Glenbrook South Jai Patel 6.90 40T  Fenton Omar Lopez 4.90
18  Elk Grove Jairo Mata 6.80 40T Maine East Aman Jaffri 4.90
19 Hersey Liam Derrig 6.70 42 Elk Grove Jean Luis 4.60
20  Niles North Brian Lin 6.65 43 Rolling Meadows ~ Jonathan Naunheimer 4.30
21T Maine East Kingston Henry 6.60 44T Evanston Alex Byrnes 4.20
21T | Niles North Michael Valenzuela  6.60 44T Evanston Noah Glick 4.20
21T Niles West Hector Gutierrez 6.60
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16T

16T

16T

197

197

19T

19T

23

Glenbrook North

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Glenbrook North

Elk Grove

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Niles West

Glenbrook North

Elk Grove

Evanston

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Elk Grove

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Glenbrook South

Maine East

Niles North

Tom Sokalski Invitational 2019 — Sat Apr 20, 2019
JV POMMEL HORSE

Drew Mutchnik
Ethan Ko

Joshua Uy

Kishan Bharwad
Jack Diaz

Erik Cuatepitzi
Kenaz Diep

Ethan Tan
Matthew Gutekanst
Elion Luu

Trevor Gliane
Cristian Cortes
Jacob Brodsky
Richard Belmonte
Javier Morales
Aadam Suleman
Shaun Wiltse
Edgar Vega
Thomas Dalapena
Chris Hufano

Said Romero
Anthony Palaguachi
Brian Lin
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6.80
6.70
6.55
6.50
6.40
6.10
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.65
5.60
5.50
5.30
5.20
5.10
5.10
5.10
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.50

24

25T

25T

25T

25T

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40T

40T

427

427

44T

441

Buffalo Grove
Niles North

Niles North
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Niles North
Hersey

Niles North
Maine East
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Hersey

Hersey

Fenton

Evanston

Rolling Meadows
Fenton

Niles West
Hersey

Maine East
Evanston
Evanston

Evanston

Michael Wiltse
Richard Santos
Michael Valenzuela
Joe Bordignon
Liam Gaza
Danish Ayaz
Tim Day

Steven Tran
Kingston Henry
Devonjae Hudson
Anferny Salgado
Liam Derrig
Vineet Patel
Michael Hitt
Aiden Goodman
Alex Espino
Omar Lopez
Gavin Swoik
Joey lvanov
Aman Jaffri

Alex Byrnes
Noah Glick
George Van Nice
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4.40
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.10
4.00
3.90
3.70
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.30
3.20
2.60
2.40
2.20
2.20
210
2.10
1.00
1.00
1.00
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Tom Sokalski Invitational 2019 — Sat Apr 20, 2019
JV STILL RINGS

1 Glenbrook North  Eric Krol 7.80 23 Elk Grove Anthony Maya 5.40
2 Evanston Jacob Brodsky 7.40 24T Niles North Michael Valenzuela 5.30
3 GlenbrookNorth  Will Henning 7.30 24T RoliingMeadows ~ Jonathan Naunheimer = 5.30
4 Niles West Joshua Uy 7.00 26 Glenbrook South  Ethan Pecora 5.10
5 GlenbrookNorth  Kenny Thykattil 6.60 27 Glenbrook South  Devonjae Hudson 5.00
6 RollingMeadows ~ Alex Espino 6.50 28 Hersey Liam Derrig 4.90
7 Evanston Aiden Goodman 6.30 29 ElkGrove Edgar Vega 4.70
8  Glenbrook North  James Smith 6.20 30T Evanston George Van Nice 4.60
9 Buffalo Grove Thomas Dalapena 6.15 30T Niles North Richard Santos 4.60
10 | Buffalo Grove Aziz Shokosimov 6.10 32 Fenton Omar Lopez 4.30
11 Hersey Nick Newman 6.05 33 Elk Grove Jean Luis 4.00
12T | Niles West Elion Luu 6.00 34 Niles West Hector Gutierrez 3.90
12T Rolling Meadows  Joe Bordignon 6.00 35  Glenbrook South  Quinn Monagan 3.80
12T RollingMeadows ~ Liam Gaza 6.00 36  Hersey Josh Newman 3.50
15 Glenbrook North ~ JD Mehta 5.90 37  Maine East Aman Jaffri 3.40
16T Buffalo Grove Dzmitry Bachkouski  5.80 38  Fenton Michael Hitt 3.30
16T Niles North Brian Lin 5.80 39 Maine East Anthony Palaguachi 3.10
18 Niles North Moiz Khan 5.70 40 Niles North Danish Ayaz 2.70
19 Elk Grove Erik Cuatepitzi 5.65 41 Evanston Noah Glick 2.20
20 Niles West Reijhay Vargas 5.60 42T Elk Grove Javier Morales 2.00
21 Buffalo Grove Sayid Mukarramov ~ 5.55 42T Evanston Alex Byrnes 2.00
22 Niles West Sinan Hashim 5.50 42T Maine East Kingston Henry 2.00
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13T
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197

197

19T

Glenbrook North
Fenton

Rolling Meadows
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Niles West

Niles West
Maine East
Maine East

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove
Niles North
Evanston

Niles West
Evanston
Glenbrook South
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove

Glenbrook South

Tom Sokalski Invitational 2019 — Sat Apr 20, 2019

Will Henning
Omar Lopez

Alex Espino

Aidan Alvarado
James Smith
Johnny Sullivan
Alex Gandeza
Derrick Ou
Anthony Palaguachi
Kingston Henry
Michael Valenzuela
Marco Bosacoma
Camilo Jaime-Rivera
Danish Ayaz

Jacob Brodsky
Elion Luu

Aiden Goodman
Jai Patel

Emanual Yalda
Javier Morales
Devonjae Hudson
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JV VAULT

8.40 19T | Glenbrook South
8.00 19T Hersey

7.90 19T | Niles North
7.80 19T | Niles West
7.50 26T  Elk Grove

7.35 26T Evanston

7.30 26T  Glenbrook South
7.20 26T  Niles North
7.15 30T  Elk Grove
7.10 30T Hersey

7.10 30T  Rolling Meadows
7.05 33T Glenbrook North
7.00 33T Rolling Meadows
7.00 35  Buffalo Grove
6.90 36T Evanston

6.90 36T Maine East
6.80 36T Rolling Meadows
6.80 39T  Buffalo Grove
6.70 39T  Niles North
6.70 41 Elk Grove

6.70 42 Hersey

Anferny Salgado
Joe'l Lazu

Mason Davito
Hector Gutierrez
Edgar Vega
George Van Nice
Ethan Pecora
Brian Lin

Jairo Mata

Joel Chamalaka
Liam Gaza

Zach Schafer
Joe Bordignon
Jaedan Higgins
Noah Glick
Aman Jaffri
Adrian Aguero
Albin Kaczynski
Tigran Martirosyan
Jean Luis

Jakob Shiffman
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12T

12T

12T

15T

15T

17T

17T

19T

197

21T

21T

Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Niles West

Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove

Elk Grove
Glenbrook North
Elk Grove
Evanston
Glenbrook North
Niles North
Hersey

Niles North
Glenbrook South

Rolling Meadows

Tom Sokalski Invitational 2019 — Sat Apr 20, 2019
JV PARALLEL BARS

Aziz Shokosimov
Joshua Uy

Eric Krol

Aidan Alvarado
Reijhay Vargas
Albin Kaczynski
Alejandro Gaytan
Elion Luu

Alex Espino
Chris Vega
Michael Valenzano
Anthony Maya
Edgar Vega
James Smith
Erik Cuatepitzi
Aiden Goodman
Nick Narens
Brian Lin

Nick Newman
Richard Santos
Ethan Pecora
Joe Bordignon
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7.45
7.40
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.95
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.50
6.30
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.50
5.40
5.40

21T

24T

24T

24T

27

28

29T

29T

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38T

38T

40

41

42

43

Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Evanston

Maine East
Fenton

Hersey
Glenbrook South
Elk Grove

Niles West
Maine East
Hersey

Niles North
Maine East
Glenbrook North
Niles North
Fenton

Evanston
Evanston

Evanston

Liam Gaza

Marco Castelli
Quinn Monagan
Michael Valenzuela
Jacob Brodsky
Anthony Palaguachi
Omar Lopez

Liam Derrig
Devonjae Hudson
Javier Morales
Alex Gandeza
Kingston Henry
Vineet Patel
Tigran Martirosyan
Aman Jaffri

Will Henning
Danish Ayaz
Michael Hitt

Alex Byrnes
George Van Nice
Noah Glick
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19T

19T

21

Niles West
Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Evanston

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Elk Grove

Rolling Meadows
Niles West
Evanston

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Niles North

Buffalo Grove

Tom Sokalski Invitational 2019 — Sat Apr 20, 2019
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Joshua Uy

Jason Masters

Will Henning
Emanual Yalda
Aziz Shokosimov
Michael Valenzano
Aiden Goodman
Matt Aichholzer
James Smith

Alex Wojtowicz
Liam Gaza

Derrick Ou

Jacob Brodsky

Joe Bordignon
Alex Espino

Elion Luu

Camilo Jaime-Rivera
Aidan Alvarado
Marco Castelli
Michael Valenzuela
Thomas Dalapena
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6.30
6.20
5.90
5.70
5.55
5.50
5.40
5.20
5.15
5.00
4.90
4.80
4.60
4.55
4.50
4.45
4.35
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.10

22T

227

24

25T

25T

27

28

29

30

31T

31T

33

34

35

36

37T

37T

39

40

41

42

Elk Grove

Niles North
Fenton
Glenbrook North
Niles North
Glenbrook North
Hersey
Glenbrook South
Niles North

Elk Grove

Maine East
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Hersey

Evanston
Evanston

Maine East
Maine East

Elk Grove
Evanston

Hersey

Erik Cuatepitzi
Richard Santos
Omar Lopez
Mitchell Kietzman
Danish Ayaz
Kenny Thykattil
Liam Derrig
Devonjae Hudson
Brian Lin

Edgar Vega
Anthony Palaguachi
Ethan Pecora
Steven Tran

Joel Chamalaka
Noah Glick
George Van Nice
Aman Jaffri
Kingston Henry
Javier Morales
Alex Byrnes

Joe'l Lazu
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Tom Sokalski Invitational 2019 — Sat Apr 20, 2019
JV ALL AROUND

1 Niles West

2 Evanston

3 Rolling Meadows
4 Rolling Meadows
5  Rolling Meadows
6  Evanston

7  Niles North

8  Niles North

9  Glenbrook South
10  Maine East

11 Fenton

12 Maine East

13  Elk Grove

14 Evanston

15  Maine East

16  Evanston

17  Evanston
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Elion Luu

Jacob Brodsky
Alex Espino

Liam Gaza

Joe Bordignon
Aiden Goodman
Michael Valenzuela
Brian Lin

Devonjae Hudson
Anthony Palaguachi
Omar Lopez
Kingston Henry
Javier Morales
George Van Nice
Aman Jaffri

Noah Glick

Alex Byrnes

37.40
37.30
35.35
34.05
33.65
33.10
32.70
32.15
28.90
28.55
28.10
25.20
24.90
23.20
22.20
17.60
11.30
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